
WUCC Complaint Form

Requester Information

Violation Information

Your Name:

Alleged Violation/Damage:

RCW 19.122.030 Must call for marking two (2) full business days prior to digging.

Other Ex. RCW 55.555.555

Your Phone Number:

Your Address:

Address of alleged violation:

Section of Law Violated: Alleged Violation Date:

Your Company:

Your Email:

Your City:

City of Alleged Violation:

Ticket Number: Ticket Date:

Was a locate requested from the call center? Yes No

Your State:

State of Alleged Violation:

Your Zip:

Zip of Alleged Violation:
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Brown L Robin

9515059499

None

robin.lyee.brown@gmail.com

71 NE Purple Martin Pl

Belfair WA 98528-8788

Didn't call before he dug 06/14/2024

480 NE HURD RD

Belfair WA 98528-8788

24-069  7/12/2024



Basic Description:
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Allleged Violator

Other

Company Name:

Additional Information:

By submitting this form I acknowledge that the statements that I alleged are true and accurate to the best of
my knowledge.

Company Phone Number:

Company Address:

Company Email:

Company City:

Names of Employees on Site:

Company State: Company Zip:

It's your home llc

2063917502 jpferman@handwps.com

211 NE sand hill rd

Belfair Wa 98528

Earl Iddings and Joseph Paul Ferman

Earl Iddings from It's your home llc contractor Lic number  LEIDDI873N11 didn't call
before he dug all the way to the transformer with a backhoe. On June 14th 2024. He dug
from his property all the way to my property on 71 Ne Purple Martin Place, Belfair Wa

24-069  7/12/2024




